

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition No.21594 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15)	18.12.2025	<u>SRK, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners submitted that he has given up his vakalat. Registry is directed to issue notice to the petitioners, returnable in three (3) weeks. List the matter after Sankranthi Vacation, 2026. <u>SRK, J</u> Nsr	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE